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1 Морозов Евгений Г-1 300 8,6 18 2:59,3 9 412 13 38,10 16 56
2 Дзитко Владислав Г-1 301 8,7 16 2:44,3 26 388 8 27,20 4 54
3 Абушкевич Егор Г-1 302 8,9 12 2:53,6 15 348 3 43,40 31 61
4 Затовка Никита Г-1 303 8,7 16 2:58,4 10 324 1 34,40 11 38
5 Лукашун Андрей Г-1 304 9,2 7 0 350 4 36,90 14 25 209
6 Кошелевский Даниил Г-2 145 9,0 10 2:53,7 15 384 7 31,60 8 40
7 Пищик Максим Г-2 146 8,8 14 2:47,4 22 375 6 35,20 12 54
8 Шагун Михаил Г-2 147 8,1 40 2:45,0 25 421 15 37,30 15 95
9 Дудин Илья Г-2 140 8,9 12 2:50,6 18 380 7 30,70 7 44

10 Никитик Алексей Г-2 141 8,8 14 2:43,6 26 412 13 36,80 14 67 260
11 Красовский Никита Г-3 195 9,4 5 2:45,0 25 330 2 29,00 6 38
12 Корнилов Никита Г-3 196 9,6 3 3:21,3 0 355 4 26,60 3 10
13 Русинович Максим Г-3 197 10,6 0 3:13,1 2 312 0 23,00 0 2
14 Чигарев Артём Г-3 198 9,0 10 3:04,8 6 352 4 32,70 9 29
15 Проковчик Матвей Г-3 199 9,5 4 3:01,0 8 328 1 20,30 0 13 90
16 Багурин Максим Г-4 241 10,0 1 2:52,3 16 325 1 42,00 26 44
17 Мотюк Максим Г-4 242 8,7 16 3:16,1 0 395 10 26,00 3 29
18 Сорока Максим Г-4 243 9,3 6 3:04,4 6 286 0 28,90 5 17
19 Ламидов Руслан Г-4 244 10,7 0 0 296 0 32,00 9 9
20 Шостко Никита Г-4 245 10,3 0 0 299 0 36,20 13 13 103
21 Бондаревич Борис Г-5 210 9,9 1 2:59,5 9 374 6 32,50 9 25
22 Мискевич Марат Г-5 211 0 0 0 0 0
23 Матусевич Максим Г-5 212 9,7 2 3:19,4 0 372 6 29,20 6 14
24 Игнатенко Вадим Г-5 218 9,6 3 3:06,1 6 337 2 35,00 12 23
25 Г-5 0 0 0 0 0 62
26 Гулевич Валерий Г-6 255 7,9 53 2:38,5 35 377 6 20,90 0 94
27 Кевейша Вадим Г-6 256 8,8 14 2:57,9 11 377 6 33,00 10 41
28 Русинович Егор Г-6 257 8,9 12 3:17,5 0 350 4 31,20 8 24
29 Ходарцевич Артём Г-6 258 9,0 10 3:00,1 8 300 0 35,50 12 30
30 Тимощенко Никита Г-6 259 9,5 4 3:01,7 8 361 5 28,00 5 22 189
31 Сошко Кирилл Г-7 295 8,7 16 2:49,6 19 401 11 34,90 12 58
32 Добко Доминик Г-7 296 9,4 5 2:53,6 15 381 7 29,40 6 33
33 Лещинский Максим Г-7 297 9,2 7 2:55,9 13 384 7 33,60 10 37
34 Немченко Михаил Г-7 298 8,9 12 3:37,6 0 410 13 24,70 1 26
35 Медяновский Даник Г-7 299 9,4 5 2:57,8 11 367 5 33,80 10 31 159
36 Хартанович Алексей Г-9 90 8,0 47 2:41,0 30 471 28 38,90 17 122
37 Капель Илья Г-9 91 9,0 10 2:59,4 9 368 5 38,00 16 40
38 Кисель Олег Г-9 92 9,6 3 3:10,5 3 352 4 38,10 16 26
39 Протас Александр Г-9 93 8,4 25 3:01,5 8 424 15 34,20 11 59
40 Куколович Алексей Г-9 98 9,8 2 3:05,8 6 357 4 33,10 10 22 247
41 Гаврильченко Егор Г-10 103 10,3 0 3:08,2 4 326 1 21,70 0 5
42 Голиков Даниил Г-10 104 9,2 7 3:39,5 0 380 7 36,00 13 27
43 Матейчик Егор Г-10 106 9,8 2 3:18,6 0 331 2 33,20 10 14
44 Высочин Александр Г-10 107 8,9 12 2:59,6 9 406 12 37,20 15 48
45 Карпуть Кирилл Г-10 108 9,9 1 3:04,0 7 368 5 35,40 12 25 114
46 Барановский Герман ГГ 10 8,8 14 2:47,0 22 410 13 37,50 15 64
47 Радилович Михаил ГГ 11 9,6 3 3:09,8 4 379 6 23,50 0 13
48 Паймышев Алексей ГГ 12 10,3 0 3:27,4 0 333 2 32,30 9 11
49 Френкель Давид ГГ 14 10,3 0 4:13,5 0 326 1 36,40 14 15
50 Юрчик Максим ГГ 15 10,6 0 3:42,6 0 315 0 33,30 10 10 103

Городские легкоатлетические соревнования по 4-х борью                                    
среди школьников                  (юноши 7кл )  20.09.2017



51 Л-1 0 0 0 0 0
52 Л-1 0 0 0 0 0
53 Л-1 0 0 0 0 0
54 Л-1 0 0 0 0 0
55 Л-1 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 Пригожий Андрей 20 205 8,9 12 2:28,0 60 410 13 37,90 16 101
57 Волк Евгений 20 206 9,1 8 2:44,2 26 362 5 34,40 11 50
58 Моржевич Александр 20 203 9,1 8 3:21,9 0 370 6 39,50 19 33
59 Барановский Андрей 20 204 8,9 12 2:54,9 14 354 4 41,50 25 55
60 20 0 0 0 0 0 239
61 Левко Алексей 26 265 8,4 25 2:48,6 20 385 8 45,20 40 93
62 Поделинский Даниил 26 266 9,3 6 2:41,0 30 310 0 30,00 7 43
63 Комендант Евгений 26 267 9,4 5 2:52,1 16 309 0 35,80 13 34
64 Чекашкин Даниил 26 268 8,7 16 2:47,6 21 406 12 32,30 9 58
65 Ткачик Егор 26 269 9,0 10 2:58,2 10 321 1 40,40 21 42 236
66 27 0 0 0 0 0
67 27 0 0 0 0 0
68 27 0 0 0 0 0
69 27 0 0 0 0 0
70 27 0 0 0 0 0 0
71 Ковальчук Владимир 28 280 8,7 16 2:43,0 27 467 27 37,60 15 85
72 Пашкевич Николай 28 281 8,9 12 2:44,8 25 382 7 39,20 18 62
73 Мышкевич Глеб 28 282 7,8 60 2:44,8 25 459 24 39,30 18 127
74 Усс Игорь 28 283 9,3 6 2:45,7 24 367 5 33,50 10 45
75 Калешик Даник 28 284 8,7 16 2:49,4 19 356 4 35,10 12 51 325
76 Якуценя Даниил 31 310 8,5 20 3:06,1 6 354 4 40,70 22 52
77 Авдей Максим 31 311 8,5 20 2:40,3 31 375 6 39,10 18 75
78 Романов Андрей 31 312 9,9 1 2:58,0 11 0 0 38,40 17 29
79 Санюкевич Вадим 31 313 8,8 14 3:02,1 7 366 5 42,10 27 53
80 Шевчук Марат 31 314 8,6 18 3:08,7 4 376 6 45,40 41 69 249
81 Валуйко Павел 32 320 9,7 2 3:08,8 4 374 6 37,60 15 27
82 Лежневич Илья 32 321 10,6 0 3:11,2 3 312 0 31,40 8 11
83 Ритус Андрей 32 322 9,4 5 3:10,9 3 368 5 36,70 14 27
84 Калягин Олег 32 323 9,6 3 3:28,7 0 335 2 28,70 5 10
85 Севзюк Артем 32 324 9,4 5 0 327 1 40,80 22 28 93
86 Телеш Владислав 34 340 8,4 25 2:38,1 35 416 14 40,10 20 94
87 Горевой Алексей 34 341 8,8 14 2:56,9 12 364 5 28,00 5 36
88 Антипенко Никита 34 342 0 0 0 0 0
89 Гизовский Артур 34 343 9,3 6 2:51,4 17 350 4 7,70 0 27
90 Семашко Павел 34 344 9,6 3 2:56,4 12 313 0 41,20 24 39 196
91 Шумель Антон 35 350 9,5 4 3:21,4 0 324 1 35,00 12 17
92 Прилипко Андрей 35 351 9,7 2 3:13,2 2 282 0 38,70 17 21
93 Романчук Артур 35 352 9,5 4 3:40,2 0 316 0 20,30 0 4
94 Иванов Владислав 35 353 9,3 6 3:06,9 5 316 0 30,40 7 18
95 Дробушевич Даниил 35 354 9,3 6 2:59,9 9 360 5 29,80 6 26 82
96 Ланцевич Матвей 37 375 8,8 14 2:44,8 25 360 5 36,60 14 58
97 Рудяк Иван 37 376 9,1 8 2:47,5 22 353 4 33,20 10 44
98 Чернышов Алексей 37 377 10,1 0 3:07,4 5 320 1 32,80 9 15
99 Андрейчик Артём 37 378 9,1 8 3:22,4 0 368 5 52,10 64 77

100 Боровенский Михаил 37 379 9,5 4 2:52,5 16 378 6 35,90 13 39 218
101 Шафаревич Илья 38 380 8,3 30 2:44,8 25 414 13 36,40 14 82
102 Куровский Роберт 38 383 8,7 16 3:02,6 7 419 14 49,40 57 94
103 Касперович Даниил 38 384 9,0 10 2:58,5 10 336 2 34,10 11 33
104 Матыc Евгений 38 385 10,1 0 0 420 15 41,20 24 39
105 Мисюкевич Олег 38 386 10,3 0 2:50,7 18 353 4 32,20 9 31 248



106 Буйницкий Никита 39 390 9,3 6 2:48,2 21 357 4 40,10 20 51
107 Григусь Никита 39 391 10,2 0 3:00,0 9 354 4 28,20 5 18
108 Гринько Илья 39 392 9,6 3 2:55,3 13 330 2 37,70 15 33
109 Бабко Илья 39 393 9,8 2 3:03,1 7 300 0 35,20 12 21
110 Иванов Дмитрий 39 394 10,8 0 2:56,2 12 311 0 31,60 8 20 125
111 Живалевский Ян 40 405 8,0 47 2:40,9 30 0 32,80 9 86
112 Крупица Вадим 40 406 8,3 30 2:54,0 15 0 33,70 10 55
113 Поленский Никита 40 407 9,4 5 3:10,1 4 340 3 37,70 15 27
114 Козел Максим 40 408 9,1 8 2:45,4 24 316 0 32,50 9 41
115 Жилинский Евгений 40 409 9,0 10 3:09,5 4 0 34,00 11 25 209
116 Павлюкевич Кирилл 2 24 8,6 18 2:27,6 60 426 16 46,30 44 138
117 Дудко Глеб 2 25 12,7 0 3:01,1 8 292 0 33,40 10 18
118 Покало Кирилл 2 26 9,9 1 3:02,4 7 304 0 38,20 16 24
119 Лимаренко Игорь 2 27 9,6 3 2:32,9 45 355 4 33,30 10 62
120 0 0 0 0 0 224
121 Динь Туан Дык 3 30 8,8 14 2:54,4 14 353 4 25,50 2 34
122 Крылов Даниил 3 31 9,0 10 3:11,8 3 373 6 42,00 26 45
123 Максимов Сергей 3 32 9,6 3 3:25,2 0 305 0 26,60 3 6
124 Маланчик Матвей 3 33 0 0 0 0 0
125 0 0 0 0 0 85
126 Рапацевич Игорь 5 50 9,3 6 2:54,8 14 321 1 32,50 9 30
127 Раковский Валерий 5 51 9,7 2 3:25,7 0 314 0 27,80 4 6
128 Лагоцкий Денис 5 54 9,4 5 3:36,1 0 338 2 40,00 20 27
129 Баламут Виталий 5 56 9,5 4 3:25,7 0 334 2 35,50 12 18
130 0 0 0 0 0 75
131 Демянов Лев 6 61 9,5 4 2:53,6 15 354 4 32,70 9 32
132 Прокопович Андрей 6 62 10,7 0 2:53,2 15 333 2 31,40 8 25
133 Лясковский Александр 6 63 10,3 0 3:17,6 0 313 0 35,40 12 12
134 Терами Давид 6 64 9,3 6 2:48,7 20 0 0 22,00 0 26
135 0 0 0 0 0 83
136 Петушок Олег 7 70 8,6 18 2:51,7 17 386 8 27,60 4 47
137 Воропаев Никита 7 71 10,0 1 3:35,8 0 343 3 37,90 16 20
138 Багдевич Никита 7 72 10,3 0 3:42,0 0 333 2 36,00 13 15
139 Юденков Алексей 7 73 9,4 5 3:55,0 0 341 3 29,00 6 14
140 0 0 0 0 0 82
141 Воробей Кирилл 8 87 10,4 0 2:45,6 24 259 0 27,90 4 28
142 Томчик Арсений 8 84 9,0 10 2:46,1 23 410 13 42,00 26 72
143 Мацута Никита 8 89 9,3 6 3:07,1 5 327 1 24,30 1 13
144 Мулярчик Александр 8 80 9,6 3 3:27,0 0 340 3 31,00 8 14
145 0 0 0 0 0 114
146 Яцевич Радмир 11 110 9,4 5 3:09,7 4 349 3 29,90 6 18
147 Хох Никита 11 111 9,9 1 3:02,2 7 314 0 34,70 11 19
148 Кучинский Владислав 11 112 10,7 0 5:00,0 0 225 0 32,80 9 9
149 Бырсан Максим 11 113 9,3 6 3:13,2 2 392 9 40,00 20 37
150 0 0 0 0 0 74
151 Конопко Леон 12 120 8,5 20 2:50,9 18 400 11 27,10 4 53
152 Климович Антон 12 121 8,8 14 3:31,7 0 365 5 27,80 4 23
153 Нацевич Даник 12 122 9,5 4 3:07,1 5 355 4 36,40 14 27
154 Матвиенко Никита 12 123 9,9 1 3:13,5 2 362 5 29,40 6 14
155 0 0 0 0 0 103
156 Рачицкий Юрий 13 130 9,8 2 3:05,6 6 306 0 35,40 12 20
157 Богушевич Сергей 13 132 9,3 6 2:59,7 9 357 4 32,90 9 28
158 Демидюк Егор 13 133 8,5 20 2:51,8 17 385 8 23,00 0 45
159 Якшук Егор 13 134 9,0 10 3:04,1 7 360 5 31,70 8 30
160 0 0 0 0 0 103
161 Тодрик Макс 15 150 9,4 5 2:40,8 30 359 4 34,60 11 50
162 Сидорик Егор 15 151 9,0 10 2:42,6 28 345 3 34,20 11 52
163 Таращик Арсений 15 152 9,3 6 2:47,2 22 340 3 34,80 12 43
164 Новосал Д 15 153 9,2 7 2:50,7 18 314 0 22,20 0 25
165 0 0 0 0 0 145



166 Кузьмицкий Даниил 16 165 9,2 7 2:56,4 12 365 5 32,50 9 33
167 Гнаш Алесь 16 162 10,2 0 3:04,6 6 310 0 33,30 10 16
168 Клинцевич Владислав 16 163 10,4 0 3:16,4 0 287 0 33,60 10 10
169 Рутко Александр 16 161 9,7 2 2:59,9 9 343 3 30,40 7 21
170 0 0 0 0 0 70
171 Гринь Павел 18 184 8,7 16 3:04,7 6 380 7 33,70 10 39
172 Воронецкий Александр 18 185 9,4 5 2:56,9 12 347 3 34,40 11 31
173 Савицкий Матвей 18 186 9,4 5 3:18,8 0 360 5 46,00 43 53
174 Каринов Даниил 18 187 10,4 0 3:21,5 0 343 3 28,20 5 8
175 0 0 0 0 0 123
176 Кононов Юрий 19 40 9,5 4 2:50,6 18 315 0 25,40 2 24
177 Кох Даниил 19 41 10,6 0 3:17,2 0 303 0 42,80 29 29
178 Модждер Александр 19 42 9,1 8 3:05,7 6 330 2 45,40 41 57
179 Купцов Глеб 19 43 0 0 0 0 0
180 0 0 0 0 0 110
181 Хрипунов Влад 22 220 0 0 0 0 0
182 Шарков Роберт 22 221 10,4 0 0 322 1 20,80 0 1
183 Молявко Денис 22 222 10,2 0 3:32,2 0 295 0 23,30 0 0
184 Стрижикевич Евгений 22 223 10,4 0 0 335 2 32,40 9 11
185 0 0 0 0 0 12



186 Вяткин Алесь 23 230 9,5 4 2:52,0 17 342 3 23,20 0 24
187 Ошмян Ян 23 231 9,8 2 3:15,5 1 322 1 34,00 11 15
188 Гницевич Владислав 23 232 9,8 2 3:19,6 0 332 2 34,50 11 15
189 Полещук Ростислав 23 233 10,3 0 3:40,3 0 353 4 27,00 4 8
190 0 0 0 0 0 54
191 Лукашевич Валерий 33 330 9,9 1 3:06,4 5 304 0 29,10 6 12
192 Тамнук Никита 33 331 9,4 5 0 321 1 39,10 18 24
193 Райбус Никита 33 332 9,7 2 3:20,5 0 342 3 34,00 11 16
194 Шульга Даниил 33 333 10,0 1 3:19,0 0 0 0 27,70 4 5
195 0 0 0 0 0 52
196 Давыдик Денис 36 360 8,2 35 2:52,8 16 402 11 44,00 35 97
197 Борсукевич Эдгар 36 361 10,7 0 2:55,6 13 333 2 27,00 4 19
198 Толочко Збигнев 36 362 9,8 2 3:12,8 2 388 8 30,60 7 19
199 Борель Алексей 36 363 9,0 10 2:52,8 16 388 8 38,40 17 51
200 0 0 0 0 0 167
201 Залуцкий Клим     Л Г-2 148 8,8 14 0 381 7 28,00 5 26
203 Малиновский Кирилл     Л Г-2 149 9,6 3 2:55,0 14 400 11 36,10 13 41
205 Ситкевич Павел  Л Г-2 142 8,8 14 3:18,6 0 364 5 39,30 18 37
205

207 Гиль    Алексей  Л 260 9,6 3 0 296 0 24,00 1 4
208 Пармоник Никита Л 8 81 0 0 297 0 32,00 9 9
209 Каленик Даник  Л 28 289 0 3:00,1 8 360 5 0 13
210 288 0 2:52,1 16 0 0 16
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1 Павлюкевич Кирилл 2 24 8,6 18 2:27,6 60 426 16 46,30 44 138 1
2 Мышкевич Глеб 28 282 7,8 60 2:44,8 25 459 24 39,30 18 127 2
3 Хартанович Алексей Г-9 90 8,0 47 2:41,2 29 471 28 38,90 17 121 3
4 Пригожий Андрей 20 205 8,9 12 2:28,0 60 410 13 37,90 16 101 4
5 Давыдик Денис 36 360 8,2 35 2:52,8 16 402 11 44,00 35 97 5
6 Шагун Михаил Г-2 147 8,1 40 2:45,0 25 421 15 37,30 15 95 6
7 Гулевич Валерий Г-6 255 7,9 53 2:38,5 35 377 6 20,90 0 94 7
8 Телеш Владислав 34 340 8,4 25 2:38,1 35 416 14 40,10 20 94 8
9 Куровский Роберт 38 383 8,7 16 3:02,6 7 419 14 49,40 57 94 9

10 Левко Алексей 26 265 8,4 25 2:48,6 20 385 8 45,20 40 93 10
11 Живалевский Ян 40 405 8,0 47 2:40,9 30 0 0 32,80 9 86 11
12 Ковальчук Владимир 28 280 8,7 16 2:43,0 27 467 27 37,60 15 85 12
13 Шафаревич Илья 38 380 8,3 30 2:44,8 25 414 13 36,40 14 82 13
14 Андрейчик Артём 37 378 9,1 8 3:22,4 0 368 5 52,10 64 77 14
15 Авдей Максим 31 311 8,5 20 2:40,3 31 375 6 39,10 18 75 15
16 Томчик Арсений 8 84 9,0 10 2:46,1 23 410 13 42,00 26 72 16
17 Шевчук Марат 31 314 8,6 18 3:08,7 4 376 6 45,40 41 69 17
18 Никитик Алексей Г-2 141 8,8 14 2:43,6 26 412 13 36,80 14 67 18
19 Барановский Герман ГГ 10 8,8 14 2:47,0 22 410 13 37,50 15 64 19
20 Пашкевич Николай 28 281 8,9 12 2:44,8 25 382 7 39,20 18 62 20
21 Лимаренко Игорь 2 27 9,6 3 2:32,9 45 355 4 33,30 10 62 21
22 Абушкевич Егор Г-1 302 8,9 12 2:53,6 15 348 3 43,40 31 61 22
23 Протас Александр Г-9 93 8,4 25 3:01,5 8 424 15 34,20 11 59 23
24 Сошко Кирилл Г-7 295 8,7 16 2:49,6 19 401 11 34,90 12 58 24
25 Чекашкин Даниил 26 268 8,7 16 2:47,6 21 406 12 32,30 9 58 25
26 Ланцевич Матвей 37 375 8,8 14 2:44,8 25 360 5 36,60 14 58 26
27 Модждер Александр 19 42 9,1 8 3:05,7 6 330 2 45,40 41 57 27
28 Морозов Евгений Г-1 300 8,6 18 2:59,3 9 412 13 38,10 16 56 28
29 Барановский Андрей 20 204 8,9 12 2:54,9 14 354 4 41,50 25 55 29
30 Крупица Вадим 40 406 8,3 30 2:54,0 15 0 0 33,70 10 55 30
31 Дзитко Владислав Г-1 301 8,7 16 2:44,3 26 388 8 27,20 4 54 31
32 Пищик Максим Г-2 146 8,8 14 2:47,4 22 375 6 35,20 12 54 32
33 Санюкевич Вадим 31 313 8,8 14 3:02,1 7 366 5 42,10 27 53 33
34 Конопко Леон 12 120 8,5 20 2:50,9 18 400 11 27,10 4 53 34
35 Савицкий Матвей 18 186 9,4 5 3:18,8 0 360 5 46,00 43 53 35
36 Якуценя Даниил 31 310 8,5 20 3:06,1 6 354 4 40,70 22 52 36
37 Сидорик Егор 15 151 9,0 10 2:42,6 28 345 3 34,20 11 52 37
38 Калешик Даник 28 284 8,7 16 2:49,4 19 356 4 35,10 12 51 38
39 Буйницкий Никита 39 390 9,3 6 2:48,2 21 357 4 40,10 20 51 39
40 Борель Алексей 36 363 9,0 10 2:52,8 16 388 8 38,40 17 51 40
41 Волк Евгений 20 206 9,1 8 2:44,2 26 362 5 34,40 11 50 41
42 Тодрик Макс 15 150 9,4 5 2:40,8 30 359 4 34,60 11 50 42
43 Высочин Александр Г-10 107 8,9 12 2:59,6 9 406 12 37,20 15 48 43
44 Петушок Олег 7 70 8,6 18 2:51,7 17 386 8 27,60 4 47 44
45 Усс Игорь 28 283 9,3 6 2:45,7 24 367 5 33,50 10 45 45
46 Крылов Даниил 3 31 9,0 10 3:11,8 3 373 6 42,00 26 45 46
47 Демидюк Егор 13 133 8,5 20 2:51,8 17 385 8 23,00 0 45 47
48 Дудин Илья Г-2 140 8,9 12 2:50,6 18 380 7 30,70 7 44 48



49 Багурин Максим Г-4 241 10,0 1 2:52,3 16 325 1 42,00 26 44 49
50 Рудяк Иван 37 376 9,1 8 2:47,5 22 353 4 33,20 10 44 50
51 Поделинский Даниил 26 266 9,3 6 2:41,0 30 310 0 30,00 7 43 51
52 Таращик Арсений 15 152 9,3 6 2:47,2 22 340 3 34,80 12 43 52
53 Ткачик Егор 26 269 9,0 10 2:58,2 10 321 1 40,40 21 42 53
54 Кевейша Вадим Г-6 256 8,8 14 2:57,9 11 377 6 33,00 10 41 54
55 Козел Максим 40 408 9,1 8 2:45,4 24 316 0 32,50 9 41 55
56 Малиновский Кирилл     Л Г-2 149 9,6 3 2:55,0 14 400 11 36,10 13 41 56
57 Кошелевский Даниил Г-2 145 9,0 10 2:53,7 15 384 7 31,60 8 40 57
58 Капель Илья Г-9 91 9,0 10 2:59,4 9 368 5 38,00 16 40 58
59 Семашко Павел 34 344 9,6 3 2:56,4 12 313 0 41,20 24 39 59
60 Боровенский Михаил 37 379 9,5 4 2:52,5 16 378 6 35,90 13 39 60
61 Матыc Евгений 38 385 10,1 0 0:00,0 0 420 15 41,20 24 39 61
62 Гринь Павел 18 184 8,7 16 3:04,7 6 380 7 33,70 10 39 62
63 Затовка Никита Г-1 303 8,7 16 2:58,4 10 324 1 34,40 11 38 63
64 Красовский Никита Г-3 195 9,4 5 2:45,0 25 330 2 29,00 6 38 64
65 Лещинский Максим Г-7 297 9,2 7 2:55,9 13 384 7 33,60 10 37 65
66 Бырсан Максим 11 113 9,3 6 3:13,2 2 392 9 40,00 20 37 66
67 Ситкевич Павел  Л Г-2 142 8,8 14 3:18,6 0 364 5 39,30 18 37 67
68 Горевой Алексей 34 341 8,8 14 2:56,9 12 364 5 28,00 5 36 68
69 Комендант Евгений 26 267 9,4 5 2:52,1 16 309 0 35,80 13 34 69
70 Динь Туан Дык 3 30 8,8 14 2:54,4 14 353 4 25,50 2 34 70
71 Добко Доминик Г-7 296 9,4 5 2:53,6 15 381 7 29,40 6 33 71
72 Моржевич Александр 20 203 9,1 8 3:21,9 0 370 6 39,50 19 33 72
73 Касперович Даниил 38 384 9,0 10 2:58,5 10 336 2 34,10 11 33 73
74 Гринько Илья 39 392 9,6 3 2:55,3 13 330 2 37,70 15 33 74
75 Кузьмицкий Даниил 16 165 9,2 7 2:56,4 12 365 5 32,50 9 33 75
76 Демянов Лев 6 61 9,5 4 2:53,6 15 354 4 32,70 9 32 76
77 Медяновский Даник Г-7 299 9,4 5 2:57,8 11 367 5 33,80 10 31 77
78 Мисюкевич Олег 38 386 10,3 0 2:50,7 18 353 4 32,20 9 31 78
79 Воронецкий Александр 18 185 9,4 5 2:56,9 12 347 3 34,40 11 31 79
80 Ходарцевич Артём Г-6 258 9,0 10 3:00,1 8 300 0 35,50 12 30 80
81 Рапацевич Игорь 5 50 9,3 6 2:54,8 14 321 1 32,50 9 30 81
82 Якшук Егор 13 134 9,0 10 3:04,1 7 360 5 31,70 8 30 82
83 Чигарев Артём Г-3 198 9,0 10 3:04,8 6 352 4 32,70 9 29 83
84 Мотюк Максим Г-4 242 8,7 16 3:16,1 0 395 10 26,00 3 29 84
85 Романов Андрей 31 312 9,9 1 2:58,0 11 0 0 38,40 17 29 85
86 Кох Даниил 19 41 10,6 0 3:17,2 0 303 0 42,80 29 29 86
87 Севзюк Артем 32 324 9,4 5 0:00,0 0 327 1 40,80 22 28 87
88 Воробей Кирилл 8 87 10,4 0 2:45,6 24 259 0 27,90 4 28 88
89 Богушевич Сергей 13 132 9,3 6 2:59,7 9 357 4 32,90 9 28 89
90 Голиков Даниил Г-10 104 9,2 7 3:39,5 0 380 7 36,00 13 27 90
91 Валуйко Павел 32 320 9,7 2 3:08,8 4 374 6 37,60 15 27 91
92 Ритус Андрей 32 322 9,4 5 3:10,9 3 368 5 36,70 14 27 92
93 Гизовский Артур 34 343 9,3 6 2:51,4 17 350 4 7,70 0 27 93
94 Поленский Никита 40 407 9,4 5 3:10,1 4 340 3 37,70 15 27 94
95 Лагоцкий Денис 5 54 9,4 5 3:36,1 0 338 2 40,00 20 27 95
96 Нацевич Даник 12 122 9,5 4 3:07,1 5 355 4 36,40 14 27 96
97 Немченко Михаил Г-7 298 8,9 12 3:37,6 0 410 13 24,70 1 26 97
98 Кисель Олег Г-9 92 9,6 3 3:10,5 3 352 4 38,10 16 26 98
99 Дробушевич Даниил 35 354 9,3 6 2:59,9 9 360 5 29,80 6 26 99
100 Терами Давид 6 64 9,3 6 2:48,7 20 0 0 22,00 0 26 100
101 Залуцкий Клим     Л Г-2 148 8,8 14 0:00,0 0 381 7 28,00 5 26 101
102 Лукашун Андрей Г-1 304 9,2 7 0:00,0 0 350 4 36,90 14 25 102



103 Бондаревич Борис Г-5 210 9,9 1 2:59,5 9 374 6 32,50 9 25 103
104 Карпуть Кирилл Г-10 108 9,9 1 3:04,0 7 368 5 35,40 12 25 104
105 Жилинский Евгений 40 409 9,0 10 3:09,5 4 0 0 34,00 11 25 105
106 Прокопович Андрей 6 62 10,7 0 2:53,2 15 333 2 31,40 8 25 106
107 Новосал Д 15 153 9,2 7 2:50,7 18 314 0 22,20 0 25 107
108 Русинович Егор Г-6 257 8,9 12 3:17,5 0 350 4 31,20 8 24 108
109 Покало Кирилл 2 26 9,9 1 3:02,4 7 304 0 38,20 16 24 109
110 Кононов Юрий 19 40 9,5 4 2:50,6 18 315 0 25,40 2 24 110
111 Вяткин Алесь 23 230 9,5 4 2:52,0 17 342 3 23,20 0 24 111
112 Тамнук Никита 33 331 9,4 5 0:00,0 0 321 1 39,10 18 24 112
113 Игнатенко Вадим Г-5 218 9,6 3 3:06,1 6 337 2 35,00 12 23 113
114 Климович Антон 12 121 8,8 14 3:31,7 0 365 5 27,80 4 23 114
115 Тимощенко Никита Г-6 259 9,5 4 3:01,7 8 361 5 28,00 5 22 115
116 Куколович Алексей Г-9 98 9,8 2 3:05,8 6 357 4 33,10 10 22 116
117 Прилипко Андрей 35 351 9,7 2 3:13,2 2 282 0 38,70 17 21 117
118 Бабко Илья 39 393 9,8 2 3:03,1 7 300 0 35,20 12 21 118
119 Рутко Александр 16 161 9,7 2 2:59,9 9 343 3 30,40 7 21 119
120 Иванов Дмитрий 39 394 10,8 0 2:56,2 12 311 0 31,60 8 20 120
121 Воропаев Никита 7 71 10,0 1 3:35,8 0 343 3 37,90 16 20 121
122 Рачицкий Юрий 13 130 9,8 2 3:05,6 6 306 0 35,40 12 20 122
123 Хох Никита 11 111 9,9 1 3:02,2 7 314 0 34,70 11 19 123
124 Борсукевич Эдгар 36 361 10,7 0 2:55,6 13 333 2 27,00 4 19 124
125 Толочко Збигнев 36 362 9,8 2 3:12,8 2 388 8 30,60 7 19 125
126 Иванов Владислав 35 353 9,3 6 3:06,9 5 316 0 30,40 7 18 126
127 Григусь Никита 39 391 10,2 0 3:00,0 9 354 4 28,20 5 18 127
128 Дудко Глеб 2 25 12,7 0 3:01,1 8 292 0 33,40 10 18 128
129 Баламут Виталий 5 56 9,5 4 3:25,7 0 334 2 35,50 12 18 129
130 Яцевич Радмир 11 110 9,4 5 3:09,7 4 349 3 29,90 6 18 130
131 Сорока Максим Г-4 243 9,3 6 3:04,4 6 286 0 28,90 5 17 131
132 Шумель Антон 35 350 9,5 4 3:21,4 0 324 1 35,00 12 17 132
133 Гнаш Алесь 16 162 10,2 0 3:04,6 6 310 0 33,30 10 16 133
134 Райбус Никита 33 332 9,7 2 3:20,5 0 342 3 34,00 11 16 134
135 0 0 288 0,0 0 2:52,1 16 0 0 0,00 0 16 135
136 Френкель Давид ГГ 14 10,3 0 4:13,5 0 326 1 36,40 14 15 136
137 Чернышов Алексей 37 377 10,1 0 3:07,4 5 320 1 32,80 9 15 137
138 Багдевич Никита 7 72 10,3 0 3:42,0 0 333 2 36,00 13 15 138
139 Ошмян Ян 23 231 9,8 2 3:15,5 1 322 1 34,00 11 15 139
140 Гницевич Владислав 23 232 9,8 2 3:19,6 0 332 2 34,50 11 15 140
141 Матусевич Максим Г-5 212 9,7 2 3:19,4 0 372 6 29,20 6 14 141
142 Матейчик Егор Г-10 106 9,8 2 3:18,6 0 331 2 33,20 10 14 142
143 Юденков Алексей 7 73 9,4 5 3:55,0 0 341 3 29,00 6 14 143
144 Мулярчик Александр 8 80 9,6 3 3:27,0 0 340 3 31,00 8 14 144
145 Матвиенко Никита 12 123 9,9 1 3:13,5 2 362 5 29,40 6 14 145
146 Проковчик Матвей Г-3 199 9,5 4 3:01,0 8 328 1 20,30 0 13 146
147 Шостко Никита Г-4 245 10,3 0 0:00,0 0 299 0 36,20 13 13 147
148 Радилович Михаил ГГ 11 9,6 3 3:09,8 4 379 6 23,50 0 13 148
149 Мацута Никита 8 89 9,3 6 3:07,1 5 327 1 24,30 1 13 149
150 Каленик Даник  Л 28 289 0,0 0 3:00,1 8 360 5 0,00 0 13 150
151 Лясковский Александр 6 63 10,3 0 3:17,6 0 313 0 35,40 12 12 151
152 Лукашевич Валерий 33 330 9,9 1 3:06,4 5 304 0 29,10 6 12 152
153 Паймышев Алексей ГГ 12 10,3 0 3:27,4 0 333 2 32,30 9 11 153
154 Лежневич Илья 32 321 10,6 0 3:11,2 3 312 0 31,40 8 11 154
155 Стрижикевич Евгений 22 223 10,4 0 0:00,0 0 335 2 32,40 9 11 155
156 Корнилов Никита Г-3 196 9,6 3 3:21,3 0 355 4 26,60 3 10 156



157 Юрчик Максим ГГ 15 10,6 0 3:42,6 0 315 0 33,30 10 10 157
158 Калягин Олег 32 323 9,6 3 3:28,7 0 335 2 28,70 5 10 158
159 Клинцевич Владислав 16 163 10,4 0 3:16,4 0 287 0 33,60 10 10 159
160 Ламидов Руслан Г-4 244 10,7 0 0:00,0 0 296 0 32,00 9 9 160
161 Кучинский Владислав 11 112 10,7 0 5:00,0 0 225 0 32,80 9 9 161
162 Пармоник Никита Л 8 81 0,0 0 0:00,0 0 297 0 32,00 9 9 162
163 Каринов Даниил 18 187 10,4 0 3:21,5 0 343 3 28,20 5 8 163
164 Полещук Ростислав 23 233 10,3 0 3:40,3 0 353 4 27,00 4 8 164
165 Максимов Сергей 3 32 9,6 3 3:25,2 0 305 0 26,60 3 6 165
166 Раковский Валерий 5 51 9,7 2 3:25,7 0 314 0 27,80 4 6 166
167 Гаврильченко Егор Г-10 103 10,3 0 3:08,2 4 326 1 21,70 0 5 167
168 Шульга Даниил 33 333 10,0 1 3:19,0 0 0 0 27,70 4 5 168
169 Романчук Артур 35 352 9,5 4 3:40,2 0 316 0 20,30 0 4 169
170 Гиль    Алексей  Л 0 260 9,6 3 0:00,0 0 296 0 24,00 1 4 170
171 Русинович Максим Г-3 197 10,6 0 3:13,1 2 312 0 23,00 0 2 171
172 Шарков Роберт 22 221 10,4 0 0:00,0 0 322 1 20,80 0 1 172
173 Мискевич Марат Г-5 211 0,0 0 0:00,0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 173
203 Молявко Денис 22 222 10,2 0 3:32,2 0 295 0 23,30 0 0 203
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1 Войтешик Ангелина Г-1 305 9,7 28 1:44,4 56 335 6 26,20 13 103
2 Колоша Мирослава Г-1 306 8,8 80 1:34,1 97 332 5 31,20 23 205
3 Качалова Карина Г-1 307 9,1 60 1:40,9 71 355 11 35,30 35 177
4 Шкурко Карина Г-1 308 8,7 83 1:56,5 20 378 17 26,30 13 133
5 Лысенко Валерия Г-1 309 9,1 60 1:46,4 49 326 4 20,30 6 119 634
6 Радион Александра Г-2 140 9,9 20 1:44,8 54 328 4 27,10 14 92
7 Тонкоблатова София Г-2 141 9,1 60 1:51,9 31 361 12 37,40 42 145
8 Кодик Иоланта Г-2 142 8,9 67 2:05,5 5 358 12 25,00 11 95
9 Булатевич Виолетта Г-2 144 9,9 20 1:46,4 49 313 1 23,90 9 79

10 Горяева Вера Г-2 149 9,5 36 1:54,2 26 340 7 26,50 13 82 414
11 Сидорчук Маргарита Г-3 190 9,4 40 2:13,5 0 322 3 15,90 1 44
12 Бакуревич Полина Г-3 191 9,2 52 1:57,1 19 307 0 24,30 10 81
13 Ботян Юлия Г-3 192 9,6 32 1:47,7 45 313 1 19,00 5 83
14 Мисюля Маргарита Г-3 193 8,8 80 1:47,8 44 366 14 22,00 8 146
15 Хотим Эля Г-3 194 10,0 18 1:51,6 32 299 0 22,00 8 58 368
16 Савицкая Малгожата Г-4 240 9,3 47 2:00,4 12 297 0 24,20 10 69
17 Кухаренко Екатерина Г-4 246 11,4 0 2:11,8 0 247 0 15,20 1 1
18 Олизарович Марина Г-4 247 10,1 16 0 0 0 21,60 7 23
19 Каморник Мария Г-4 248 11,1 2 2:07,9 3 230 0 23,00 9 14
20 Никитина Виолетта Г-4 249 10,1 16 1:56,1 21 267 0 17,70 3 40 146
21 Жевнова Злата Г-5 214 9,3 47 1:43,2 60 341 7 15,00 1 115
22 Михалевич Екатерина Г-5 215 9,8 24 1:45,1 54 347 9 17,00 3 90
23 Косинская Ангелина Г-5 216 10,3 12 1:52,9 29 325 4 23,00 9 54
24 Ромазевич Диана Г-5 217 0 0 0 0 0
25 Г-5 0 0 0 0 0 259
26 Танана Карина Г-6 250 9,5 36 1:48,5 42 370 15 36,60 39 132
27 Журун Анстасия Г-6 252 9,5 36 1:40,2 75 332 5 23,20 9 125
28 Миленкевич Виолетта Г-6 253 9,4 40 1:40,0 76 278 0 17,60 3 119
29 Чура Дарья Г-6 254 9,4 40 1:56,2 21 306 0 29,20 18 79
30 Козлова Диана Г-6 251 9,0 67 1:31,0 104 346 9 18,20 4 184 560
31 Шухрова Г-7 290 9,4 40 1:49,3 39 338 7 20,50 6 92
32 Глотько Ангелина Г-7 291 9,2 52 1:39,4 79 367 14 28,20 17 162
33 Глотько Виктория Г-7 292 9,8 24 1:53,9 27 306 0 29,60 19 70
34 Курадчик Г-7 293 10,2 14 2:05,2 5 309 0 23,00 9 28
35 Павлюкевич Анна Г-7 294 9,8 24 1:49,0 40 302 0 19,00 5 69 393
36 Будровская Беата Г-9 94 9,3 47 1:42,7 62 339 7 21,30 7 123
37 Зенкевич Дарья Г-9 95 10,3 12 1:54,5 25 299 0 24,00 10 47
38 Василевская Юлия Г-9 96 10,0 18 1:49,6 38 304 0 20,40 6 62
39 Маркс Юнона Г-9 97 9,9 20 1:55,1 24 306 0 11,30 0 44
40 Г-9 0 0 0 0 0 276
41 Кишкель Ангелина Г-10 100 11,3 1 2:17,1 0 0 0 17,30 3 4
42 Янковская Полина Г-10 101 11,5 0 2:22,4 0 302 0 15,50 1 1
43 Мицкевич Ангелина Г-10 102 10,6 6 2:01,9 9 295 0 15,40 1 16
44 Стрекалова Дарья Г-10 103 10,6 6 2:02,4 9 318 2 31,30 23 40
45 Грушевич Мария Г-10 104 0 0 0 0 0 61
46 Зайцева Софья ГГ 10 9,3 47 1:52,5 30 276 0 14,70 0 77
47 Мирзогоянова Виктория ГГ 11 9,7 28 1:52,8 29 331 5 16,10 2 64
48 Плоцкая Дарья ГГ 12 9,7 28 1:41,3 69 258 0 16,10 2 99
49 Жук Яна ГГ 14 10,5 8 1:54,3 26 304 0 10,00 0 34
50 Гойла Полина ГГ 15 9,2 52 1:47,9 44 313 1 20,90 6 103 343

Городские легкоатлетические соревнования по 4-х борью                                             
среди школьников                  (девушки 7кл )       20.09.2017



51 Л-1 0 0 0 0 0
52 Л-1 0 0 0 0 0
53 Л-1 0 0 0 0 0
54 Л-1 0 0 0 0 0
55 Л-1 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 Лисовская Виктория 20 202 9,5 36 2:05,8 5 286 0 16,85 2 43
57 Стукалкина Эвелина 20 200 9,8 24 2:11,3 0 310 1 26,00 12 37
58 Герасимович Маргарита 20 203 9,4 40 2:06,5 4 300 0 22,30 8 52
59 Семакович Валерия 20 204 9,2 52 1:42,0 66 279 0 15,80 1 119
60 20 0 0 0 0 0 251
61 Еремина Виктория 26 260 8,8 80 1:42,8 62 353 10 31,00 22 174
62 Бадалова Эльвира 26 262 9,7 28 1:49,1 40 268 0 31,20 23 91
63 Дмитренко Виктория 26 263 9,4 40 1:53,8 27 290 0 29,20 18 85
64 Новицкая Альбина 26 264 9,7 28 2:00,6 12 234 0 38,60 46 86
65 Синельникова Полина 26 261 8,9 67 1:51,6 32 355 11 38,70 46 156 507
66 27 0 0 0 0 0
67 27 0 0 0 0 0
68 27 0 0 0 0 0
69 27 0 0 0 0 0
70 27 0 0 0 0 0 0
71 Гузевич Вероника 28 285 10,7 6 1:46,8 48 307 0 29,30 18 72
72 Зимницкая Екатерина 28 286 9,1 60 1:44,6 55 353 10 21,20 7 132
73 Шнуркова Валерия 28 287 8,7 83 1:40,3 74 314 1 22,40 8 166
74 Щерба Вероника 28 288 9,8 24 1:42,5 63 285 0 25,10 11 98
75 Невгень Татьяна 28 289 9,9 20 1:57,1 19 309 0 15,60 1 40 468
76 Уколова Камилла 31 315 9,4 40 1:42,1 65 305 0 22,60 8 113
77 Парфенчик Ирина 31 316 9,4 40 1:42,6 63 316 2 24,20 10 115
78 Панина Анастасия 31 317 8,9 67 1:52,8 29 318 2 30,00 20 118
79 Вейко Кристина 31 318 9,6 32 1:48,2 43 332 5 25,20 11 91
80 Бондарева Ангелина 31 319 9,7 28 1:53,0 29 0 0 17,00 3 60 437
81 Остапченя Дарья 32 320 9,8 24 1:57,8 17 295 0 20,00 6 47
82 Дыгун Софья 32 321 10,2 14 1:58,9 15 285 0 20,10 6 35
83 Савашинская Дарья 32 322 9,9 20 1:46,6 49 250 0 22,00 8 77
84 Романюк Дарья 32 323 10,0 18 1:59,9 13 312 1 36,80 40 72
85 Сенько Милена 32 324 10,1 16 0 302 0 29,30 18 34 231
86 Семеняко Каролина 34 345 0 0 0 0 0
87 Гарбина Виктория 34 346 10,3 12 1:44,0 57 290 0 21,80 7 76
88 Иванова Диана 34 347 9,8 24 2:03,7 7 290 0 26,90 14 45
89 Санюкевич Ульяна 34 348 10,3 12 1:46,8 48 238 0 25,90 12 72
90 Перухова Анна 34 349 10,4 10 1:48,5 42 214 0 21,40 7 59 252
91 Кейзер Ангелина 35 350 9,4 40 1:47,1 47 335 6 27,60 15 108
92 Зарихта Камила 35 351 9,5 36 1:43,9 57 338 7 27,50 15 115
93 Войтешко Алеся 35 352 9,6 32 1:44,4 56 310 1 35,00 34 123
94 Воробей Анастасия 35 353 9,9 20 1:51,2 33 300 0 18,00 4 57
95 Трибуш Виктория 35 354 9,8 24 2:02,6 8 306 0 19,50 5 37 403
96 Мулярчик Карина 37 370 9,6 32 1:48,3 43 224 0 14,40 0 75
97 Малевич Екатерина 37 376 9,9 20 1:53,1 28 238 0 26,00 12 60
98 Шут Валерия 37 377 9,8 24 2:04,6 6 300 0 32,60 27 57
99 Байко Ксения 37 378 9,8 24 1:50,7 34 329 4 13,00 0 62

100 Юшкевич Карина 37 374 9,2 52 1:53,1 28 326 4 29,40 18 102 299
101 Фурса 38 380 9,2 52 1:54,8 24 306 0 13,60 0 76
102 Бондарь Анастасия 38 381 10,0 18 2:02,7 8 297 0 24,80 10 36
103 Покха Исра 38 382 9,1 60 1:53,4 28 340 7 19,40 5 100
104 Сидляревич Наталья 38 383 9,3 47 1:55,8 22 292 0 26,40 13 82
105 Шамро 38 384 9,2 52 2:00,8 11 318 2 17,60 3 68 326



106 Регилевич Анастасия 39 390 8,9 67 1:41,7 67 390 20 34,80 34 188
107 Шока Виктория 39 391 10,4 10 1:50,1 37 300 0 22,50 8 55
108 Кадимова Виктория 39 392 95,0 0 1:49,1 40 365 13 26,80 14 67
109 Пержинская Анна 39 393 10,7 6 1:53,6 27 291 0 33,20 29 62
110 Иванова Диана 39 394 10,6 6 1:58,9 15 278 0 26,00 12 33 372
111 Неделько Яна 40 400 8,9 67 1:32,9 100 383 18 19,20 5 190
112 Васильева Виолетта 40 401 9,0 67 1:38,1 86 0 28,50 17 170
113 Жамойтина Наталья 40 402 9,3 47 1:49,5 38 0 22,90 8 93
114 Мацонко Диана 40 403 9,0 67 1:41,7 67 349 9 30,00 20 163
115 Остасевич  Анастасия 40 404 9,6 32 1:45,6 52 297 0 42,00 57 141 664
116 Лис Яна 2 20 9,4 40 1:45,9 51 351 10 16,70 2 103
117 Будько Полина 2 21 9,4 40 1:43,2 60 340 7 26,10 12 119
118 Карпович Екатерина 2 22 9,5 36 1:52,4 30 304 0 20,80 6 72
119 Шупило Богдана 2 23 10,2 14 1:55,0 24 257 0 14,00 0 38
120 0 0 0 0 0 294
121 Карпало Екатерина 3 34 9,7 28 1:56,1 21 309 0 21,20 7 56
122 Шелегейко Валерия 3 35 10,9 4 2:08,2 2 0 0 21,00 7 13
123 Снитич Валерия 3 36 10,7 6 2:11,3 0 274 0 10,00 0 6
124 Курман Александра 3 37 9,9 20 1:51,6 32 308 0 25,00 11 63
125 0 0 0 0 0 132
126 Костевич Софья 5 50 9,9 20 2:05,5 5 308 0 18,30 4 29
127 Михайловская Лидия 5 51 10,7 6 2:13,6 0 286 0 23,60 9 15
128 Бакшанская Полина 5 54 11,0 2 2:27,3 0 290 0 34,80 34 36
129 Рекеть Анастасия 5 56 10,8 4 1:57,8 17 200 0 26,20 13 34
130 0 0 0 0 0 99
131 Лукуть Магдалина 6 61 11,5 0 2:15,5 0 221 0 10,20 0 0
132 Козерук Дарья 6 62 10,7 6 2:16,5 0 234 0 13,60 0 6
133 Архипова Людмила 6 63 12,7 0 1:59,1 14 269 0 20,20 6 20
134 6 0 0 0 0 0
135 0 0 0 0 0 26
136 Борель 7 70 11,2 1 2:05,9 5 270 0 19,20 5 11
137 Гавриленко Анастасия 7 71 10,6 6 2:13,4 0 293 0 22,60 8 14
138 Никитина Милена 7 72 11,3 1 2:05,7 5 268 0 21,20 7 13
139 Северюхина Ульяна 7 73 9,8 24 1:57,1 19 0 0 20,40 6 49
140 0 0 0 0 0 76
141 Житко Ксения 8 88 10,6 6 0 310 1 14,20 0 7
142 Шор Дарья 8 82 9,6 32 0 295 0 24,10 10 42
143 Бакуревич Анастасия 8 85 10,3 12 0 267 0 0 12
144 Кащей Александра 8 88 10,3 12 1:48,6 42 302 0 17,00 3 57
145 0 0 0 0 0 111
146 Бобко Елизавета 11 114 9,9 20 1:45,6 52 318 2 22,70 8 82
147 Филипович Елизавета 11 115 9,8 24 1:51,3 33 270 0 15,20 1 58
148 Додик Яна 11 116 10,2 14 1:57,1 19 308 0 22,80 8 41
149 Самойленко Анастасия 11 117 10,3 12 1:55,8 22 262 0 28,00 17 51
150 0 0 0 0 0 191
151 Адамович Дайана 12 124 9,8 24 1:57,6 18 248 0 37,00 41 83
152 Бетейко Сабина 12 125 10,7 6 1:56,7 20 270 0 29,20 18 44
153 Меккеко Александра 12 126 9,5 36 1:47,3 46 277 0 23,50 9 91
154 Слапик Дарья 12 127 10,1 16 1:48,9 41 288 0 17,70 3 60
155 0 0 0 0 0 234
156 Степура Марта 13 135 8,2 100 1:30,9 104 409 29 23,40 9 242
157 Зарихина Диана 13 136 10,0 18 1:46,7 48 258 0 22,30 8 74
158 Сидоркевич Анастасия 13 137 9,1 60 1:46,5 49 245 0 18,80 4 113
159 Янович Светлана 13 138 9,6 32 1:45,1 54 313 1 14,40 0 87
160 0 0 0 0 0 442
161 15 0 0 0 0 0
162 15 0 0 0 0 0
163 15 159 10,4 10 1:54,1 26 0 0 18,10 4 40
164 Балюк 15 158 9,9 20 2:14,1 0 270 0 19,10 5 25
165 0 0 0 0 0 65
166 Заневская Анна 16 161 9,4 40 1:41,7 67 339 7 30,90 22 136
167 Соколинская Диана 16 164 10,0 18 1:44,2 56 280 0 22,60 8 82
168 Пейхерт Виктория 16 162 10,0 18 2:01,9 9 260 0 19,70 5 32
169 Оскирко Виктория 16 163 10,5 8 2:00,0 13 230 0 27,70 15 36
170 0 0 0 0 0 254
171 Тищенко Валерия 18 180 9,8 24 1:45,5 52 299 0 31,00 22 98
172 Тищенко Маргарита 18 181 10,1 16 1:50,3 36 300 0 22,80 8 60
173 Бондурина Вита 18 182 10,7 6 1:55,0 24 276 0 15,20 1 31
174 Казьмина Вероника 18 183 9,9 20 2:05,2 5 307 0 20,30 6 31



175 0 0 0 0 0 189
176 Самосуд Ирина 19 44 10,0 18 1:57,7 17 299 0 19,00 5 40
177 Москальчук Яна 19 45 10,6 6 2:02,3 9 256 0 17,60 3 18
178 Шарова Кристина 19 46 10,9 4 2:07,8 3 290 0 21,30 7 14
179 Прутская Анжелика 19 47 0 0 0 0 0
180 0 0 0 0 0 72
181 Якубович Соня 22 224 10,1 16 0 273 0 20,10 6 22
182 Скорина Валерия 22 225 9,5 36 1:49,2 39 296 0 15,30 1 76
183 Дембицкая Дарья 22 226 9,4 40 1:51,8 32 329 4 21,30 7 83
184 Ежокина Александра 22 227 10,2 14 1:54,1 26 316 2 17,40 3 45
185 0 0 0 0 0 204
186 Слизевич Екатерина 23 234 9,6 32 1:58,9 15 332 5 26,00 12 64
187 Самокар Ксения 23 235 10,4 10 1:58,1 16 336 6 27,30 15 47
188 Дорошкевич Ольга 23 236 10,2 14 2:29,2 0 247 0 26,00 12 26
189 Елисова Глафира 23 237 10,3 12 2:10,6 0 291 0 26,30 13 25
190 0 0 0 0 0 137
191 Каштанова Анастасия 33 334 0 0 0 0 0
192 Шейпак Ульяна 33 335 9,1 60 1:53,2 28 334 6 15,20 1 95
193 Дубень Дарья 33 336 10,0 18 1:59,0 15 246 0 22,70 8 41
194 Титова Диана 33 337 9,5 36 1:41,9 66 290 0 27,00 14 116
195 0 0 0 0 0 252
196 Куровская Виолетта 36 364 9,6 32 1:46,7 48 290 0 26,10 12 92
197 Милько Арина 36 366 9,3 47 1:55,9 22 279 0 19,60 5 74
198 Кривель Алена 36 367 9,8 24 2:15,1 0 294 0 19,10 5 29
199 Парховская Мария 36 368 10,4 10 2:00,0 13 245 0 24,60 10 33
200 0 0 0 0 0 199
201 Журун Екатерина    Л Г-2 143 9,9 20 1:46,0 50 315 2 0 72
202 Руткевич Маргарита  Л 37 371 10,0 18 2:01,6 10 306 0 28,20 17 45
203 Авласевич Анастасия  Л 37 372 8,9 67 1:54,3 26 385 18 24,30 10 121
205 Барцевич Илона  Л 37 373 9,8 24 1:44,1 57 311 1 17,60 3 85
206 Найдел   Л 131 11,4 0 2:22,8 0 267 0 33,40 29 29
207 Мирон   Л Г-7 299 9,5 36 1:57,0 19 309 0 0 55
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1 Степура Марта 13 135 8,2 100 1:30,9 104 409 29 23,40 9 242 1
2 Колоша Мирослава Г-1 306 8,8 80 1:34,1 97 332 5 31,20 23 205 2
3 Неделько Яна 40 400 8,9 67 1:32,9 100 383 18 19,20 5 190 3
4 Регилевич Анастасия 39 390 8,9 67 1:41,7 67 390 20 34,80 34 188 4
5 Козлова Диана Г-6 251 9,0 67 1:31,0 104 346 9 18,20 4 184 5
6 Качалова Карина Г-1 307 9,1 60 1:40,9 71 355 11 35,30 35 177 6
7 Еремина Виктория 26 260 8,8 80 1:42,8 62 353 10 31,00 22 174 7
8 Васильева Виолетта 40 401 9,0 67 1:38,1 86 0 0 28,50 17 170 8
9 Шнуркова Валерия 28 287 8,7 83 1:40,3 74 314 1 22,40 8 166 9

10 Мацонко Диана 40 403 9,0 67 1:41,7 67 349 9 30,00 20 163 10
11 Глотько Ангелина Г-7 291 9,2 52 1:39,4 79 367 14 28,20 17 162 11
12 Синельникова Полина 26 261 8,9 67 1:51,6 32 355 11 38,70 46 156 12
13 Мисюля Маргарита Г-3 193 8,8 80 1:47,8 44 366 14 22,00 8 146 13
14 Тонкоблатова София Г-2 141 9,1 60 1:51,9 31 361 12 37,40 42 145 14
15 Остасевич  Анастасия 40 404 9,6 32 1:45,6 52 297 0 42,00 57 141 15
16 Заневская Анна 16 161 9,4 40 1:41,7 67 339 7 30,90 22 136 16
17 Шкурко Карина Г-1 308 8,7 83 1:56,5 20 378 17 26,30 13 133 17
18 Танана Карина Г-6 250 9,5 36 1:48,5 42 370 15 36,60 39 132 18
19 Зимницкая Екатерина 28 286 9,1 60 1:44,6 55 353 10 21,20 7 132 19
20 Журун Анстасия Г-6 252 9,5 36 1:40,2 75 332 5 23,20 9 125 20
21 Будровская Беата Г-9 94 9,3 47 1:42,7 62 339 7 21,30 7 123 21
22 Войтешко Алеся 35 352 9,6 32 1:44,4 56 310 1 35,00 34 123 22
23 Авласевич Анастасия  Л 37 372 8,9 67 1:54,3 26 385 18 24,30 10 121 23
24 Лысенко Валерия Г-1 309 9,1 60 1:46,4 49 326 4 20,30 6 119 24
25 Миленкевич Виолетта Г-6 253 9,4 40 1:40,0 76 278 0 17,60 3 119 25
26 Семакович Валерия 20 204 9,2 52 1:42,0 66 279 0 15,80 1 119 26
27 Будько Полина 2 21 9,4 40 1:43,2 60 340 7 26,10 12 119 27
28 Панина Анастасия 31 317 8,9 67 1:52,8 29 318 2 30,00 20 118 28
29 Титова Диана 33 337 9,5 36 1:41,9 66 290 0 27,00 14 116 29
30 Жевнова Злата Г-5 214 9,3 47 1:43,2 60 341 7 15,00 1 115 30
31 Парфенчик Ирина 31 316 9,4 40 1:42,6 63 316 2 24,20 10 115 31
32 Зарихта Камила 35 351 9,5 36 1:43,9 57 338 7 27,50 15 115 32
33 Уколова Камилла 31 315 9,4 40 1:42,1 65 305 0 22,60 8 113 33
34 Сидоркевич Анастасия 13 137 9,1 60 1:46,5 49 245 0 18,80 4 113 34
35 Кейзер Ангелина 35 350 9,4 40 1:47,1 47 335 6 27,60 15 108 35
36 Войтешик Ангелина Г-1 305 9,7 28 1:44,4 56 335 6 26,20 13 103 36
37 Гойла Полина ГГ 15 9,2 52 1:47,9 44 313 1 20,90 6 103 37
38 Лис Яна 2 20 9,4 40 1:45,9 51 351 10 16,70 2 103 38
39 Юшкевич Карина 37 374 9,2 52 1:53,1 28 326 4 29,40 18 102 39
40 Покха Исра 38 382 9,1 60 1:53,4 28 340 7 19,40 5 100 40
41 Плоцкая Дарья ГГ 12 9,7 28 1:41,3 69 258 0 16,10 2 99 41
42 Щерба Вероника 28 288 9,8 24 1:42,5 63 285 0 25,10 11 98 42
43 Тищенко Валерия 18 180 9,8 24 1:45,5 52 299 0 31,00 22 98 43
44 Кодик Иоланта Г-2 142 8,9 67 2:05,5 5 358 12 25,00 11 95 44
45 Шейпак Ульяна 33 335 9,1 60 1:53,2 28 334 6 15,20 1 95 45
46 Жамойтина Наталья 40 402 9,3 47 1:49,5 38 0 0 22,90 8 93 46
47 Радион Александра Г-2 140 9,9 20 1:44,8 54 328 4 27,10 14 92 47
48 Шухрова Г-7 290 9,4 40 1:49,3 39 338 7 20,50 6 92 48



49 Куровская Виолетта 36 364 9,6 32 1:46,7 48 290 0 26,10 12 92 49
50 Бадалова Эльвира 26 262 9,7 28 1:49,1 40 268 0 31,20 23 91 50
51 Вейко Кристина 31 318 9,6 32 1:48,2 43 332 5 25,20 11 91 51
52 Меккеко Александра 12 126 9,5 36 1:47,3 46 277 0 23,50 9 91 52
53 Михалевич Екатерина Г-5 215 9,8 24 1:45,1 54 347 9 17,00 3 90 53
54 Янович Светлана 13 138 9,6 32 1:45,1 54 313 1 14,40 0 87 54
55 Новицкая Альбина 26 264 9,7 28 2:00,6 12 234 0 38,60 46 86 55
56 Дмитренко Виктория 26 263 9,4 40 1:53,8 27 290 0 29,20 18 85 56
57 Барцевич Илона  Л 37 373 9,8 24 1:44,1 57 311 1 17,60 3 85 57
58 Ботян Юлия Г-3 192 9,6 32 1:47,7 45 313 1 19,00 5 83 58
59 Адамович Дайана 12 124 9,8 24 1:57,6 18 248 0 37,00 41 83 59
60 Дембицкая Дарья 22 226 9,4 40 1:51,8 32 329 4 21,30 7 83 60
61 Горяева Вера Г-2 149 9,5 36 1:54,2 26 340 7 26,50 13 82 61
62 Сидляревич Наталья 38 383 9,3 47 1:55,8 22 292 0 26,40 13 82 62
63 Бобко Елизавета 11 114 9,9 20 1:45,6 52 318 2 22,70 8 82 63
64 Соколинская Диана 16 164 10,0 18 1:44,2 56 280 0 22,60 8 82 64
65 Бакуревич Полина Г-3 191 9,2 52 1:57,1 19 307 0 24,30 10 81 65
66 Булатевич Виолетта Г-2 144 9,9 20 1:46,4 49 313 1 23,90 9 79 66
67 Чура Дарья Г-6 254 9,4 40 1:56,2 21 306 0 29,20 18 79 67
68 Зайцева Софья ГГ 10 9,3 47 1:52,5 30 276 0 14,70 0 77 68
69 Савашинская Дарья 32 322 9,9 20 1:46,6 49 250 0 22,00 8 77 69
70 Гарбина Виктория 34 346 10,3 12 1:44,0 57 290 0 21,80 7 76 70
71 Фурса 38 380 9,2 52 1:54,8 24 306 0 13,60 0 76 71
72 Скорина Валерия 22 225 9,5 36 1:49,2 39 296 0 15,30 1 76 72
73 Мулярчик Карина 37 370 9,6 32 1:48,3 43 224 0 14,40 0 75 73
74 Зарихина Диана 13 136 10,0 18 1:46,7 48 258 0 22,30 8 74 74
75 Милько Арина 36 366 9,3 47 1:55,9 22 279 0 19,60 5 74 75
76 Гузевич Вероника 28 285 10,7 6 1:46,8 48 307 0 29,30 18 72 76
77 Романюк Дарья 32 323 10,0 18 1:59,9 13 312 1 36,80 40 72 77
78 Санюкевич Ульяна 34 348 10,3 12 1:46,8 48 238 0 25,90 12 72 78
79 Карпович Екатерина 2 22 9,5 36 1:52,4 30 304 0 20,80 6 72 79
80 Журун Екатерина    Л Г-2 143 9,9 20 1:46,0 50 315 2 0,00 0 72 80
81 Глотько Виктория Г-7 292 9,8 24 1:53,9 27 306 0 29,60 19 70 81
82 Савицкая Малгожата Г-4 240 9,3 47 2:00,4 12 297 0 24,20 10 69 82
83 Павлюкевич Анна Г-7 294 9,8 24 1:49,0 40 302 0 19,00 5 69 83
84 Шамро 38 384 9,2 52 2:00,8 11 318 2 17,60 3 68 84
85 Кадимова Виктория 39 392 95,0 0 1:49,1 40 365 13 26,80 14 67 85
86 Мирзогоянова Виктория ГГ 11 9,7 28 1:52,8 29 331 5 16,10 2 64 86
87 Слизевич Екатерина 23 234 9,6 32 1:58,9 15 332 5 26,00 12 64 87
88 Курман Александра 3 37 9,9 20 1:51,6 32 308 0 25,00 11 63 88
89 Василевская Юлия Г-9 96 10,0 18 1:49,6 38 304 0 20,40 6 62 89
90 Байко Ксения 37 378 9,8 24 1:50,7 34 329 4 13,00 0 62 90
91 Пержинская Анна 39 393 10,7 6 1:53,6 27 291 0 33,20 29 62 91
92 Бондарева Ангелина 31 319 9,7 28 1:53,0 29 0 0 17,00 3 60 92
93 Малевич Екатерина 37 376 9,9 20 1:53,1 28 238 0 26,00 12 60 93
94 Слапик Дарья 12 127 10,1 16 1:48,9 41 288 0 17,70 3 60 94
95 Тищенко Маргарита 18 181 10,1 16 1:50,3 36 300 0 22,80 8 60 95
96 Перухова Анна 34 349 10,4 10 1:48,5 42 214 0 21,40 7 59 96
97 Хотим Эля Г-3 194 10,0 18 1:51,6 32 299 0 22,00 8 58 97
98 Филипович Елизавета 11 115 9,8 24 1:51,3 33 270 0 15,20 1 58 98
99 Воробей Анастасия 35 353 9,9 20 1:51,2 33 300 0 18,00 4 57 99
100 Шут Валерия 37 377 9,8 24 2:04,6 6 300 0 32,60 27 57 100
101 Кащей Александра 8 88 10,3 12 1:48,6 42 302 0 17,00 3 57 101
102 Карпало Екатерина 3 34 9,7 28 1:56,1 21 309 0 21,20 7 56 102



103 Шока Виктория 39 391 10,4 10 1:50,1 37 300 0 22,50 8 55 103
104 Мирон   Л Г-7 299 9,5 36 1:57,0 19 309 0 0,00 0 55 104
105 Косинская Ангелина Г-5 216 10,3 12 1:52,9 29 325 4 23,00 9 54 105
106 Герасимович Маргарита 20 203 9,4 40 2:06,5 4 300 0 22,30 8 52 106
107 Самойленко Анастасия 11 117 10,3 12 1:55,8 22 262 0 28,00 17 51 107
108 Северюхина Ульяна 7 73 9,8 24 1:57,1 19 0 0 20,40 6 49 108
109 Зенкевич Дарья Г-9 95 10,3 12 1:54,5 25 299 0 24,00 10 47 109
110 Остапченя Дарья 32 320 9,8 24 1:57,8 17 295 0 20,00 6 47 110
111 Самокар Ксения 23 235 10,4 10 1:58,1 16 336 6 27,30 15 47 111
112 Иванова Диана 34 347 9,8 24 2:03,7 7 290 0 26,90 14 45 112
113 Ежокина Александра 22 227 10,2 14 1:54,1 26 316 2 17,40 3 45 113
114 Руткевич Маргарита  Л 37 371 10,0 18 2:01,6 10 306 0 28,20 17 45 114
115 Сидорчук Маргарита Г-3 190 9,4 40 2:13,5 0 322 3 15,90 1 44 115
116 Маркс Юнона Г-9 97 9,9 20 1:55,1 24 306 0 11,30 0 44 116
117 Бетейко Сабина 12 125 10,7 6 1:56,7 20 270 0 29,20 18 44 117
118 Лисовская Виктория 20 202 9,5 36 2:05,8 5 286 0 16,85 2 43 118
119 Шор Дарья 8 82 9,6 32 0:00,0 0 295 0 24,10 10 42 119
120 Додик Яна 11 116 10,2 14 1:57,1 19 308 0 22,80 8 41 120
121 Дубень Дарья 33 336 10,0 18 1:59,0 15 246 0 22,70 8 41 121
122 Никитина Виолетта Г-4 249 10,1 16 1:56,1 21 267 0 17,70 3 40 122
123 Стрекалова Дарья Г-10 103 10,6 6 2:02,4 9 318 2 31,30 23 40 123
124 Невгень Татьяна 28 289 9,9 20 1:57,1 19 309 0 15,60 1 40 124
125 0 15 159 10,4 10 1:54,1 26 0 0 18,10 4 40 125
126 Самосуд Ирина 19 44 10,0 18 1:57,7 17 299 0 19,00 5 40 126
127 Шупило Богдана 2 23 10,2 14 1:55,0 24 257 0 14,00 0 38 127
128 Стукалкина Эвелина 20 200 9,8 24 2:11,3 0 310 1 26,00 12 37 128
129 Трибуш Виктория 35 354 9,8 24 2:02,6 8 306 0 19,50 5 37 129
130 Бондарь Анастасия 38 381 10,0 18 2:02,7 8 297 0 24,80 10 36 130
131 Бакшанская Полина 5 54 11,0 2 2:27,3 0 290 0 34,80 34 36 131
132 Оскирко Виктория 16 163 10,5 8 2:00,0 13 230 0 27,70 15 36 132
133 Дыгун Софья 32 321 10,2 14 1:58,9 15 285 0 20,10 6 35 133
134 Жук Яна ГГ 14 10,5 8 1:54,3 26 304 0 10,00 0 34 134
135 Сенько Милена 32 324 10,1 16 0:00,0 0 302 0 29,30 18 34 135
136 Рекеть Анастасия 5 56 10,8 4 1:57,8 17 200 0 26,20 13 34 136
137 Иванова Диана 39 394 10,6 6 1:58,9 15 278 0 26,00 12 33 137
138 Парховская Мария 36 368 10,4 10 2:00,0 13 245 0 24,60 10 33 138
139 Пейхерт Виктория 16 162 10,0 18 2:01,9 9 260 0 19,70 5 32 139
140 Бондурина Вита 18 182 10,7 6 1:55,0 24 276 0 15,20 1 31 140
141 Казьмина Вероника 18 183 9,9 20 2:05,2 5 307 0 20,30 6 31 141
142 Костевич Софья 5 50 9,9 20 2:05,5 5 308 0 18,30 4 29 142
143 Кривель Алена 36 367 9,8 24 2:15,1 0 294 0 19,10 5 29 143
144 Найдел   Л 0 131 11,4 0 2:22,8 0 267 0 33,40 29 29 144
145 Курадчик Г-7 293 10,2 14 2:05,2 5 309 0 23,00 9 28 145
146 Дорошкевич Ольга 23 236 10,2 14 2:29,2 0 247 0 26,00 12 26 146
147 Балюк 15 158 9,9 20 2:14,1 0 270 0 19,10 5 25 147
148 Елисова Глафира 23 237 10,3 12 2:10,6 0 291 0 26,30 13 25 148
149 Олизарович Марина Г-4 247 10,1 16 0:00,0 0 0 0 21,60 7 23 149
150 Якубович Соня 22 224 10,1 16 0:00,0 0 273 0 20,10 6 22 150
151 Архипова Людмила 6 63 12,7 0 1:59,1 14 269 0 20,20 6 20 151
152 Москальчук Яна 19 45 10,6 6 2:02,3 9 256 0 17,60 3 18 152
153 Мицкевич Ангелина Г-10 102 10,6 6 2:01,9 9 295 0 15,40 1 16 153
154 Михайловская Лидия 5 51 10,7 6 2:13,6 0 286 0 23,60 9 15 154
155 Каморник Мария Г-4 248 11,1 2 2:07,9 3 230 0 23,00 9 14 155
156 Гавриленко Анастасия 7 71 10,6 6 2:13,4 0 293 0 22,60 8 14 156



157 Шарова Кристина 19 46 10,9 4 2:07,8 3 290 0 21,30 7 14 157
158 Шелегейко Валерия 3 35 10,9 4 2:08,2 2 0 0 21,00 7 13 158
159 Никитина Милена 7 72 11,3 1 2:05,7 5 268 0 21,20 7 13 159
160 Бакуревич Анастасия 8 85 10,3 12 0:00,0 0 267 0 0,00 0 12 160
161 Борель 7 70 11,2 1 2:05,9 5 270 0 19,20 5 11 161
162 Житко Ксения 8 88 10,6 6 0:00,0 0 310 1 14,20 0 7 162
163 Снитич Валерия 3 36 10,7 6 2:11,3 0 274 0 10,00 0 6 163
164 Козерук Дарья 6 62 10,7 6 2:16,5 0 234 0 13,60 0 6 164
165 Кишкель Ангелина Г-10 100 11,3 1 2:17,1 0 0 0 17,30 3 4 165
166 Кухаренко Екатерина Г-4 246 11,4 0 2:11,8 0 247 0 15,20 1 1 166
167 Янковская Полина Г-10 101 11,5 0 2:22,4 0 302 0 15,50 1 1 167
187 Лукуть Магдалина 6 61 11,5 0 2:15,5 0 221 0 10,20 0 0 187



1 Г-1 0 1 0 1 0 1 122 3 387 1 509 1 209 3 634 1 843 1 1352 1
2 Г-2 0 2 0 2 0 2 171 1 204 7 375 4 260 1 414 3 674 3 1049 2
3 Г-6 0 6 0 6 0 6 51 8 247 4 298 6 189 4 560 2 749 2 1047 3
4 Г-7 0 7 0 7 0 7 128 2 248 3 376 3 159 5 393 4 552 4 928 4
5 Г-3 0 3 0 3 0 3 60 7 359 2 419 2 90 9 368 5 458 6 877 5
6 Г-9 0 8 0 8 0 8 102 5 230 6 332 5 246 2 276 7 522 5 854 6
7 ГГ 0 10 0 10 0 10 110 4 162 9 272 8 103 8 343 6 446 7 718 7
8 Г-4 0 4 0 4 0 4 93 6 175 8 268 9 103 7 146 9 249 9 517 8
9 Г-5 0 5 0 5 0 5 24 10 116 10 140 10 62 10 259 8 321 8 461 9

10 Г-10 0 9 0 9 0 9 39 9 240 5 279 7 114 6 61 10 175 10 454 10
11 Л-1 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11
1 40 0 12 0 12 0 12 154 2 330 3 484 3 209 7 664 1 873 1 1357 1
2 37 0 9 0 9 0 9 124 4 488 1 612 1 218 6 299 8 517 6 1129 2
3 26 0 2 0 2 0 2 77 9 293 4 370 5 236 5 507 2 743 3 1113 3
4 38 0 10 0 10 0 10 127 3 398 2 525 2 248 3 326 7 574 5 1099 4
5 28 0 4 0 4 0 4 87 8 185 8 272 9 325 1 468 3 793 2 1065 5
6 31 0 5 0 5 0 5 95 7 239 7 334 8 249 2 437 4 686 4 1020 6
7 39 0 11 0 11 0 11 123 5 264 6 387 4 125 9 372 6 497 7 884 7
8 34 0 7 0 7 0 7 51 11 283 5 334 7 196 8 252 9 448 10 782 8
9 35 0 8 0 8 0 8 114 6 135 10 249 10 82 11 403 5 485 9 734 9

10 20 0 1 0 1 0 1 74 10 104 11 178 11 239 4 251 10 490 8 668 10
11 32 0 6 0 6 0 6 177 1 164 9 341 6 93 10 231 11 324 11 665 11
12 27 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 12 0 12 0 12 0 12 0 12 0 12 0 12
1 12 0 8 0 8 0 8 92 4 358 1 450 1 103 7 234 5 337 4 787 1
2 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 74 10 158 6 232 5 224 1 294 2 518 2 750 2
3 13 0 9 0 9 0 9 98 2 92 11 190 8 103 8 442 1 545 1 735 3
4 18 0 12 0 12 0 12 94 3 261 4 355 3 123 4 189 9 312 6 667 4
5 3 0 2 0 2 0 2 89 5 287 3 376 2 85 9 132 11 217 10 593 5
6 36 0 17 0 17 0 17 89 7 99 10 188 9 167 2 199 7 366 3 554 6
7 5 0 3 0 3 0 3 29 15 288 2 317 4 75 12 99 13 174 15 491 7
8 16 0 11 0 11 0 11 14 17 116 8 130 14 70 14 254 3 324 5 454 8
9 15 0 10 0 10 0 10 42 12 187 5 229 6 145 3 65 16 210 12 439 9

10 33 0 16 0 16 0 16 89 6 27 17 116 17 52 16 252 4 304 7 420 10
11 11 0 7 0 7 0 7 28 16 92 12 120 16 74 13 191 8 265 8 385 11
12 7 0 5 0 5 0 5 84 8 136 7 220 7 82 11 76 14 158 16 378 12
13 22 0 14 0 14 0 14 118 1 28 16 146 13 12 17 204 6 216 11 362 13
14 19 0 13 0 13 0 13 84 9 86 13 170 10 110 6 72 15 182 14 352 14
15 8 0 6 0 6 0 6 41 13 80 14 121 15 114 5 111 12 225 9 346 15
16 23 0 15 0 15 0 15 39 14 110 9 149 12 54 15 137 10 191 13 340 16
17 6 0 4 0 4 0 4 71 11 79 15 150 11 83 10 26 17 109 17 259 17
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